
Pos. Pett. Nome Naz. Anno Tempo Diff. WMA-Punkte

Race 2 - 10 KM FT
Race2 10km FT - Women Age Group 09
1. 902 PEARCE Patricia            Canada 1953 27:53,5 - 0,00
2. 906 KAAKKOLAHTI Eila            Finland 1955 28:50,6 +0:57,1 20,47
3. 907 MCCLAIN MADDEN Maria            United States of America 1955 28:56,1 +1:02,6 22,42
4. 903 TIERNAN Carolyn            United States of America 1951 31:50,4 +3:56,9 84,91
5. 905 WILTBERGER Peggy            United States of America 1951 32:51,7 +4:58,2 106,92
6. 927 CLEMENT Maureen            Canada 1954 33:37,5 +5:44,0 123,32
7. 917 OBRIEN Bernadette            United States of America 1954 35:49,1 +7:55,6 170,50
8. 908 LAGARDE Odile            France 1953 37:47,5 +9:54,0 212,96
9. 925 HODGKINS Jane            United States of America 1953 38:18,0 +10:24,5 223,89
10. 915 BUCHHOLZ Marion            Austria 1951 40:47,9 +12:54,4 240,00
11. 918 WUNDERLIN MESSMER Ruth            Switzerland 1951 47:41,6 +19:48,1 240,00
DNS 926 PURVIS Janey            United States of America 1955 DNS

Race2 10km FT - Women Age Group 10
1. 947 CHRISTY Kathy            United States of America 1950 38:18,0 - 0,00
2. 945 PIZZEY Kathryn            Canada 1948 38:51,2 +0:33,2 8,65
3. 957 SEAWARD Karen            United States of America 1950 39:01,8 +0:43,8 11,42
4. 942 MCNEAL Beverly            United States of America 1948 49:30,9 +11:12,9 175,69
5. 950 SCALES Ann            United States of America 1947 53:19,8 +15:01,8 235,44
DNS 954 LAURIE Debra            United States of America 1950 DNS

Race2 10km FT - Women Age Group 11
1. 979 ERIKSSON Dagmar            United States of America 1945 37:32,8 - 0,00
2. 973 CHAUMERY Marie-Jose            France 1942 41:01,9 +3:29,1 55,67
3. 976 CRAWFORD Sharon            United States of America 1944 42:10,7 +4:37,9 74,01
4. 974 GROSSEN Ursula            Switzerland 1942 43:14,1 +5:41,3 90,89
5. 978 STEVENS Carol            United States of America 1945 54:08,6 +16:35,8 240,00
6. 977 KINGEN Dorlee            United States of America 1942 59:12,7 +21:39,9 240,00
DNS 980 CHINI Maria Rita            Italy 1942 DNS

Race2 10km FT - Women Age Group 12
1. 981 CARLSEN Eva            Norway 1940 1:16:50,6 - 0,00

Race2 10km FT - Men Age Group 10
1. 9001 MATIKAINEN Sakari            Finland 1949 26:56,8 - 0,00
2. 9008 LEITHNER Waldemar            Austria 1948 28:39,8 +1:43,0 38,21
3. 9005 TERAVAINEN Yrjo            Finland 1948 28:41,1 +1:44,3 38,70
4. 9009 BRANDAUER Josef            Austria 1949 28:41,3 +1:44,5 38,76
5. 9002 PARSONS Alfred            Canada 1950 28:43,6 +1:46,8 39,64
6. 9022 FREY Lambert            Austria 1950 28:47,6 +1:50,8 41,10
7. 9013 KARKI Jouko            Finland 1948 28:59,7 +2:02,9 45,62
8. 9044 NORJA Matti            Finland 1950 29:06,3 +2:09,5 48,05
9. 9014 PRIBIK Jiri            Czech Republic 1950 29:46,3 +2:49,5 62,90
10. 9012 RAISANEN Paavo            Finland 1947 29:50,0 +2:53,2 64,28
11. 9040 WIKSTROM Fran            United States of America 1949 30:51,9 +3:55,1 87,23
12. 9039 AMBROSINI Sergio            Italy 1950 30:59,8 +4:03,0 90,18
13. 9026 BERGLUND Kent            Sweden 1948 31:05,3 +4:08,5 92,21
14. 9025 LAFFAY Alain            France 1950 31:25,1 +4:28,3 99,56
15. 9041 ROZE Christian            France 1950 33:00,4 +6:03,6 134,91
16. 9023 FRIGO Franco            Italy 1946 35:16,0 +8:19,2 185,24
17. 9028 COCCIOLETTI Piero            Italy 1949 35:21,2 +8:24,4 187,19
18. 9035 SQUIER Roger            United States of America 1949 35:31,8 +8:35,0 191,12
19. 9045 SHERWIN Richard            Canada 1948 37:31,4 +10:34,6 235,49
20. 9030 LAGARDE Georges            France 1950 40:05,1 +13:08,3 240,00
DSQ 9017 HÖFLER Ludwig            Germany 1947 DSQ
DNF 9010 ILGNER Josef            Germany 1948 DNF
DNS 9031 COCCHIARELLA Ronald            United States of America 1948 DNS
DNS 9034 CRANMER Allen            United States of America 1949 DNS
DNS 9021 KARLE Max            Germany 1947 DNS

Race2 10km FT - Men Age Group 11
1. 9602 GROB Andre            France 1943 28:50,1 - 0,00
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Pos. Pett. Nome Naz. Anno Tempo Diff. WMA-Punkte
2. 9605 TSCHEMERNJAK Willibald            Austria 1945 31:02,9 +2:12,8 46,06
3. 9606 MALATRAIT Alain            France 1945 35:51,9 +7:01,8 146,29
4. 9610 JOCHAM Franz            Germany 1943 42:50,0 +13:59,9 240,00
5. 9614 PARILAK Gerard            Slovakia 1943 1:05:36,8 +36:46,7 240,00
DNS 9604 GRABER Paul            Switzerland 1944 DNS

Race2 10km FT - Men Age Group 12
1. 9705 CARBO Camille            France 1940 37:37,3 - 0,00
2. 9704 SCHÖBERL Josef            Austria 1937 48:51,1 +11:13,8 179,08
3. 9703 HAHN Hans Jürgen            Germany 1937 49:02,6 +11:25,3 182,15
4. 9711 SWANSON Stephen            United States of America 1938 53:21,9 +15:44,6 240,00

Race2 10km FT - Men Age Group 13
1. 9714 BIANCHETTI Alfredo            Italy 1935 1:07:21,2 - 0,00

Numero di partecipanti: 62
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